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Nr rejestrowy BDO e 000004363

SWIADECTWO JAKOSCI

Kwas chlorowodorowy

roztwor 32%
Gatunek: ultraczysty
Nr kat. 425752853

PARAMETR

Wyglad zewngtrzny

Zawartos¢
Fosforany (POy)
Siarczany (SOy)

Ag (Srebro)
As (Arsen)

Ba (Bar)

Bi (Bizmut)
Ca (Wapn)
Cd (Kadm)
Co (Kobalt)
Cr (Chrom)
Cu (Miedz)
Fe (Zelazo)

K (Potas)

Mg (Magnez)
Mn (Mangan)
Mo (Molibden)
Na (Sod)

Ni (Nikiel)
Pb (Otow)
Sb (Antymon)
Sn (Cyna)

Ti (Tytan)

Zn (Cynk)

Partia:

Odbiorca:
Seria:
Data nadania serii:

Data waznosci: 1 rok od daty nadania serii

WYMAGANIA WYNIK
bezbarwna, klarowna ciecz
32,0%+0,5%

max.
max.

max.
max.
max.
max.
max.
max.
max.
max.
max.
max.
max.
max.
max.
max.
max.
max.
max.
max.
max.
max.
max.

10 ppb
500 ppb

1 ppb
0,01 ppm
10 ppb

5 ppb
0,2 ppm
0,01 ppm
0,01 ppm
1 ppb

2 ppb

10 ppb
50 ppb
10 ppb

1 ppb

1 ppb
100 ppb
2 ppb

2 ppb

5 ppb

5 ppb

5 ppb

5 ppb

zgodny
zgodny
zgodny

zgodny
zgodny
zgodny
zgodny
zgodny
zgodny
zgodny
zgodny
zgodny
zgodny
zgodny
zgodny
zgodny
zgodny
zgodny
zgodny
zgodny
zgodny
zgodny
zgodny
zgodny
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